2019 Lodi Mile

Race Date
August 11, 2019 Final Team Results
High School Girls Team Championship
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Sisters with Blisters Finish Position- 1
Team Score (Places) 12
1 352 Paris Heiser Lodi CA F 1 1 5:45.5 5:45.5
2 353 Pamela Decko Lodi CA F 2 3 5:54.5 11:40.0
3 354  Yasmin Melendrez Lodi CA F 4 7 6:05.5 17:45.6
4 351 Frida Rodriguez Lodi CA F 5 12 6:07.3 23:52.9
Team - Sole Sisters Finish Position- 2
Team Score (Places) 28
1 339 Carlee McCabe Lodi CA F 3 3 6:00.6 6:00.6
2 321 Ella Waters Lodi CA F 7 10 6:25.9 12:26.6
3 472 Leiana La Londe Lodi CA F 8 18 6:54.4 19:21.0
4 426 Mandy Sell Lodi CA F 10 28 6:58.2 26:19.3
Team - The Hot Tamales Finish Position- 3
Team Score (Places) 42
1 424  Diana Vargas Lodi CA F 6 6 6:25.6 6:25.6
2 381  Abigail Childs Lodi CA F 11 17 7:20.8 13:46.4
3 334  Britany Yepez Lodi CA F 12 29 7:26.3 21:12.7
4 338 Luz Ventura Lodi CA F 13 42 7:28.6 28:41.4
Team - Ging Goog Finish Position- 4
Team Score (Places) 62
1 483 Hannah Bennett Lodi CA F 14 14 7:32.1 7:32.1
2 482  Eloisa Dominguez-Olea Lodi CA F 15 29 7:55.1 15:27.3
3 494 Carla Hernandez Lodi CA F 16 45 8:28.2 23:55.6
4 484  Madison Taylor Lodi CA F 17 62 9:37.5 33:33.1
Team - Scoops Troop Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (Places) Inc.
1 421 Steevie Ruiz Lodi CA F 9 9 6:54.7 6:54.7
2 481 lleana Guzman Lodi CA F 18 27 10:26.0 17:20.7

Race Scored by: Ford Timing ~ www.fordtiming.com 1 08/13/2019 10:29:33



